Dato

Vind (m/s)

Bane

Legg (nm)

Lengde (nm)

Antall til start
Klasse 2:

Plassering

B W N =

Doublehand u/spinnaker

13.09.2016

3b

0

0

4

18:00:00
Rating
0,847
0,813
0,863
0,805

18:00:00
Retning:

Skipper

Team 4eX
Trond Ausdal

Jystein Spetland

Jyvind Jorstad

Host 6
OND

Bat

4ex

Gone Sailing
Facit

Froya

Start-tid

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Hostserie

Start Prosedyre:

Malgang

19:29:19
19:33:25
19:32:33
19:40:58

Handikap:
klasse

Poeng

4539
4557
4792
4877



